Trade in your obsolete DTX-1800 or other Cat5e or newer cable certifier for a Cat8 ready solution Wire pert 4500

- Tests Cat5e/6/6A and new draft Cat8
- · Cat6A Autotest in 9 seconds
- Exceeds currently proposed Level V accuracy requirements
- · Optional Single-mode, Multi-mode and MPO/MTP testing
- · Dual Control System for one person operation



Contact your local distributor for trade in details or go to wirexpert.com



WireXpert 4500 Trade Up & Save Program

United States & Canada

Now you can trade-up to a WireXpert Cable Certifier the fastest network cabling certification system available— and get a cash rebate of \$2,500

Purchase a WireXpert between July 1st and December 31, 2015 and receive \$2,500*

Special
Rebate Offer!
expires
December 31, 2015

* This offer is good in the United States and Canada only and is subject to change. Send a completed rebate form, copy of the invoice showing proof of purchase along with the qualifying Cat5e or better cable certifier you are trading in to the address on the rebate form. Allow 6-8 weeks for your rebate check. This promotion may not be used or combined with any other promotion from Softing. Eligible Softing WireXpert units must have been purchased between July 1, 2015 and December 31, 2015. Forms received after January 15, 2016 will not be honored. Any taxes are the responsibility of the receiver. This offer is not available to Softing distributors, resellers or reps. P.O. boxes are not accepted for shipping addresses. Promotion details can be found at: www.wirexpert.com



Softing Inc.

865-251-5252 wirexpert@softing.us

www.wirexpert.com